DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

WARRENSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARRENSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARRENSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARREN STONES LIMITED

WARREN TOWERS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WARREN TOWERS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WARREN WINDOWS LIMITED

WARREN WINDOWS LIMITED

WARRINGAHSHIRE LIMITED

WARRINGTON BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

WARRINGTON CARERS CENTRE LIMITED
WARRINGTON CLUB (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
WARRINGTON CLUB (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

WARRINGTON DIESEL CENTRE LTD

WARRINGTON DIESEL CENTRE LTD

WARRINGTON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

WARRINGTON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

WARRINGTON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

WARRINGTON HEALTH LIMITED

WARRINGTON PLUMBING AND HEATING
LIMITED

WARRINGTON PLUMBING AND HEATING
LIMITED

WARRINGTON WOLVES COMMUNITY
LEARNING AND SPORT FOUNDATI

WARRIOR PRESERVATION TRUST LIMITED

WARRIOR SQUARE TERRACE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WARRIOR SQUARE TERRACE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WARSAN LIMITED

WARSAN LIMITED

THE WARWICK BEPOS GROUP LIMITED

WARWICK CORPORATE VENTURES LIMITED

WARWICK COURT SEVENOAKS RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WARWICK DISTRICT CITIZENS ADVICE
BUREAU

WARWICK GALLERY LIMITED

THE WARWICK INSTITUTE

WARWICK LAND LIMITED

WARWICK MANSIONS RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

WARWICK MANSIONS RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

WARWICK MANSIONS RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

WARWICK MARINE ENGINEERING LIMITED

WARWICKSHIRE ASSOCIATION FOR THE
BLIND

WARWICKSHIRE BUILDING & PROPERTY
SERVICES LIMITED

04058899

04058899

04058899

05950259
01769848
01769848
04906429
04906429
02867244
05335494
05543693
07102271
07102271
07411627
07411627
06357835

06357835

06357835

06820916
06401982

06401982

05421006

00936870
06859156

06859156
04531764
04531764
01489436
04536661
02028623
05252247
04562877
03445859
03678623
02480309
02480309
02480309

06670343
06511954

06929988

(C3)

(B1)

(C3)

13/10/2010
14/10/2010
14/10/2010

14/10/2010
14/10/2010
14/10/2010
15/10/2010
15/10/2010
13/10/2010
18/10/2010
13/10/2010
18/10/2010
18/10/2010
19/10/2010
19/10/2010
13/10/2010

13/10/2010
13/10/2010

19/10/2010
19/10/2010

19/10/2010
14/10/2010

14/10/2010
14/10/2010

14/10/2010
19/10/2010
19/10/2010
14/10/2010
14/10/2010
13/10/2010
18/10/2010
15/10/2010
19/10/2010
14/10/2010
15/10/2010
15/10/2010
15/10/2010

15/10/2010
13/10/2010

14/10/2010

WARRENSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARRENSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARWICKSHIRE CATHOLIC INDEPENDENT
SCHOOLS FOUNDATION

WARWICKSHIRE CATHOLIC INDEPENDENT
SCHOOLS FOUNDATION

WARWICKSHIRE HOME CARE SERVICES
LIMITED

WARWICKSHIRE LOFTS LIMITED

WARWICKSHIRE LOFTS LIMITED

WARWICK SQUARE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARWICK THAI LIMITED

WARWICK THAI LIMITED

WASHBOURNE LIMITED

WASHINGTON INVEN
WASHINGTON INVEN
WASHINGTON INVEN

TORY SERVICE LIMITED
TORY SERVICE LIMITED
TORY SERVICE LIMITED

THE WASH SHOP (UK) LIMITED
WASH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WASH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
WASHWAY LTD

WASILEWSKI CONSULTING LIMITED
WASILEWSKI CONSULTING LIMITED
WASIM'S HALAL MEAT CENTRE LTD
WASIN LIMITED

WASIN LIMITED

WASIN LIMITED

WASK LIMITED

WASLEY TAYLOR WOOD LTD
WASTE-A-BASE LTD

WASTEBUSTERS NORTH EAST LTD
WASTEGO QUARRIES LIMITED
WASTE HIRE SERVICES LIMITED

WASTE LANE (COCKERMOUTH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT
WASTE LANE (COCKERMOUTH)

MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT
WASTE MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED
WASTEPLAN LIMITED

WASTE RECYCLING
WASTE RECYCLING
WASTE RECYCLING
WASTE RECYCLING
WASTE REDUCTION
WASTE REDUCTION
WASTEWATER CONSU
WATAN TV LIMITED
WATCH LTD
WATCH AND LEARN
SERVICES LIMITE
WATCH AND LEARN
SERVICES LIMITE
WATCH AND LEARN
SERVICES LIMITE
WATCHFIELD ESTAT

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SERVICES LIMITED
SERVICES LIMITED
LTING LTD

ENTERTAINMENT
D
ENTERTAINMENT
D
ENTERTAINMENT
D

E LTD

04058899

04058899

04177718

04177718

03093303

07412607
07412607
04605069

07408747
07408747
00548524
04088001
04088001
04088001
02283612
04497532
04497532
04664455
07401616
07401616
07389533
07317389
07317389
07317389
05590104
06075267
07025679
05312501
04930530
03441128
05554770

05554770

05948030
00409991
05244406
05244406
05244406
05244406
05938534
05938534
06984741
07291221
04965710
07395907

07395907

07395907

04306519
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)
(C2)

(D2)

13/10/2010
13/10/2010
13/10/2010
13/10/2010
19/10/2010

19/10/2010
19/10/2010
13/10/2010

15/10/2010
15/10/2010
19/10/2010
18/10/2010
18/10/2010
18/10/2010
15/10/2010
15/10/2010
13/10/2010
14/10/2010
18/10/2010
19/10/2010
18/10/2010
13/10/2010
13/10/2010
13/10/2010
13/10/2010
18/10/2010
19/10/2010
13/10/2010
19/10/2010
15/10/2010
14/10/2010

14/10/2010

19/10/2010
15/10/2010
14/10/2010
14/10/2010
14/10/2010
14/10/2010
13/10/2010
13/10/2010
13/10/2010
14/10/2010
15/10/2010
14/10/2010

14/10/2010
14/10/2010

18/10/2010



